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12.Varkuti Hegyifuto versenysorozat
3.fordulo - 2005.02.06

NGi -14 év 1 kor

Kiss Nikolett
Kovacs Adél
Varadi Zsanett

NGi 14-18 év 1 kor

Kovacs Kinga
Dékany Szilvia
Kovécs Zita

N6i 18-35 év 1 kor

Szacska Nikolett
Sztaské Edina
Dégeiné Lendl Szilvia

N6i 18-35 év 2 kor

Sipos Anita
Hoor Aniké
Klféldi Dorina

N&i 35- év 1 kor

Kiss Teodora

Halaszné L.Ibolya
Regalyné Zarnéczai Klara
Cserpék Ferencné
Burom Katalin

Béatori Istvanné

Né6i 35- év 2 kor

Tomordi Agnes
Kissné Horvath Erika

Ferfi -14 év 1 kor

Szivés Daniel

Hrab Daniel

Repka Daniel
Garamszegi Balazs
Repka Bence
Kovacs Daniel
Dégei Daniel

Ddgei Rébert

Férfi 14-18 év 2 kor

Dorner Laszlé
Kuzman Zsolt
Halasz Balazs
Ferenczi Krisztian

1993
1993
1994

1987
1989
1988

1987
1978
1972

1978
1976
1974

1968

1960
1955
1970
1962

1963
1962

1991
1991
1991
1991
1994

1997
2000

1987
1989

Egri Spartacus SE
Recsk
Egri Spartacus SE

Egri Testedz6 Club
Gyongyosi Tajfuté C
Egri Testedz6 Club

Egri Spartacus SE
Eger
Csongrad

Egri Triatlon Klub
Egri Spartacus SE
Budapest

Egri Testedz6 Club
Egri Testedz6 Club
Nyiregyhazi Konzerv
NYVSC Nyiregyhaze
Egyesuleten kiviliek
Egyesiileten kiviliek

Egri Spartacus SE
Eger

Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Testedz6 Club
Egri Testedz6 Club
Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Testedz6 Club
Egri Testedz6 Club
Csongrad

Csongrad

Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Testedz6 Club
Egri Testedz6 Club

1.kor

34,41
34,42
39,28

26,31
26,43
30,58

29,11
34,46
40,53

28,07
32,14
34,44

26,16
29,44
29,45
31,57
40,55
42,27

24,19
28,04

21,08
23,37
26,01
27,28
34,18
39,43
40,51
45,23

19,62
21,06
21,11
21,30

2.kor

56,35
66,08
70,46

49,16
58,02

40,14
42,29
44,02
44,03

3.kor

4.kor
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Kalo Attila
Kelemeny David
Szentesi Tamas
Kovacs Gergely
Po6t Gabor

Férfi 18-35 év 2 kor

Sz6llés Andras
Komjati Attila
Acs Gabor
Pethes Robert

Kulcsar Janos Zoltan

Huszar Gergely
Serestey Aron
Sass Pal

Kévari Péter
Veres Imre Andras
Kertész Aron

Téth Maté

Faleki Daniel
Dégei Sandor

Férfi 18-35 év 4 kér

Kovacs Adam
Szajké Csaba
Kovacs Laszlo
Pusztai Csaba
Nagy Laszlé
Toth Adam
Garbacz Gabor
Veres Imre

Férfi 35- év 1 kor

Adler Istvan
Torok Jozsef
Kovacs Attila
Perényi Janos
Ifi.Honfi Gabor*
Kovacs Laszlo
Dr.Nagy Arpad
Kovacs Gyula
Kovacs 3 Jozsef
Kis Péter

Férfi 35- év 2 kér

Repka Istvan
Dr.Mohéacsy Tamés
Gyallai Janos
Kovacs Jozsef
Szlicsi Laszlé
Boros Zoltan

Honfi Gabor

Gilanyi Attila
Kovacs 2 Jézsef
Gy6rfy Tamas

1989

1989

1976
1977
1971
1980
1980
1978
1972
1971
1977
1982
1976
1985
1986
1971

1986
1985
1966
1974
1954
1986
1964
1956

1962

1951
1942

1964
1944
1967

1970

1960
1964
1965

1962
1948

1969

1956

Egri Testedz6 Club
Egri Testedz6 Club
Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Testedz6 Club
Csongrad

Salgoétarjani Dornyai
Gyongyosi Triatlon &
Zalaegerszegi Tajfut
Jaszarokszallasi VSI
Bejcgyertyanos
Eger

Zalaegerszegi Tajfut
Egri Spartacus SE
Zalaegerszegi Tajfut
Egri Hegyisport SE
Ericsson

Gyongyosi Tajfuté C
Gyodngyosi Tajfuto C
Csongrad

Egri Testedz6 Club
Egri Testedz6 Club
Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Triatlon Klub
Budapest
Gyongyosti Tajfuté k
Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Triatlon Klub

Eger

Salgétarjani Dornyai
Z06ld Sportok Clubja
Gyobngyosi Tajfutd K
Szuperinfo SC Eger
Gyo6ngyosi Triatlon k
Egri testedz6 Club
Egyesileten kivdli
Egri testedz6 Club
Egri Spartacus SE

Egri Triatlon Klub
Gyongyosi Tajfuté K
MEAFC Miskolc
Egri Testedz6 Club
Gyongyosi Triatlon k
Egri Spartacus SE
Egri Spartacus SE
Budapest

Egri Testedz6 Club
Budapest

23,09
24,57
25,13
30,04
37,07

20,25
23,06
23,16
23,38
23,41
24,21
25,20
26,12
27,54
31,28
34,44
53,53
25,18
45,27

17,51
19,50
19,17
22,12
24,27
19,50
24,10
25,51

22,30
22,31
23,23
25,45
25,50
25,51
26,15
26,32
27,33
30,59

21,06
20,25
21,20
21,11
21,36
22,18
23,42
24,54
24,37
28,08

47,55
52,30
53,43

41,37
46,20
46,47
47,12
47,13
47,36
53,14
55,07
57,09
64,22
70,46

36,48
40,08
39,54
44,30
47,28
40,09
52,07
53,30

40,45
42,03
42,44
43,09
44,56
45,17
48,21
50,15
50,44
55,41

55,45
60,29
60,33
67,26
71,19
61,05
80,30
83,20

75,01
80,50
82,10
90,45
94,53
95,40
110,50
116,00



11 Liptai Tamés 1966 Egri Polgari Lévész| 29,27 60,27
12 Horvath Péter 1956 Budapest 34,44 70,45



